Team

Huntley Gymnastics Academy
Balance Institute of Gymnastic
Legacy Elite Gymnastics
Aspire Gymnastics Academy
Oak Lawn Park District

Sub Team V

46.425
45.750
44.825
43.325
43.025

PI1 UB

a b WO N B

45.525
45.825
45.825
41.975
38.250

PI2 BB

a b~ NP W

46.125
45.775
44.475
44.350
32.975

PI3 FX

ga b WO N P

45.275
45.700
45.600
43.925
41.450

Pl4 Total

a b~ N PP W

183.350
183.050
180.725
173.575
155.700



